
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
96 

21 

59 

187 

66 

37 

589 

276 

192 

10 

113 

8 

221 

18 

402 

611 

771 

66 

42 

17 

7 

777 

619 

3 

34 

1 

980 

5 

161 

131 

366 

121 

628 

124 

92 

52 

154 

164 

780 

Name 
Andre Katzwinkel 

Michael Schürmann 

Miran Kovac 

Markus Rinne 

Phillip Becker 

Simon Cordula 

Michael Goertz 

Rafael Berger 

Karl Gutfeld 

Martin Fritz Bigler 

Rudi Dörfler 

Alexander Kessler 

Robert Wimmer 

Denis Räder 

Christoph Sommer 

Peter Schmidt 

Michael Kranz 

Manfred Steinbach 

Christian Schlosser 

Maximilian Gossen 

Sascha Schmeling 

Uwe Pietzonka 

Martin Kunzelmann 

Otti Cerlach 

Marc Cedli 

Ernst-Heinrich Lickert 

Matthias Heil 

Martin Krasenbrink 

Georg Vogel 

Dino Vukovic 

Stefan Bornschlegel 

Erich Embacher 

Rico Ranneberg 

Jürgen Köb 

Markus Finkenmeyer 

Aleks Domenis 

Daniel Berners 

Uschi Baumann 

Jean Pierre Grillo 

Best Tm 

1:35.374 

1:35.783 

1:37.305 

1:37.327 

1:37.621 

1:38.338 

1:38.939 

1:39.418 

1:40.077 

1:40.084 

1:40.122 

1:40.426 

1:40.595 

1:40.657 

1:40.761 

1:41.055 

1:41.453 

1:41.483 

1:41.854 

1:41.968 

1:42.494 

1:43.039 

1:43.207 

1:43.882 

1:44.040 

1:44.065 

1:44.169 

1:44.177 

1:44.210 

1:44.244 

1:44.385 

1:44.494 

1:44.583 

1:44.624 

1:44.655 

1:45.007 

1:45.251 

1:45.464 

1:45.650 

Diff 

0.409 

1.931 

1.953 

2.247 

2.964 

3.565 

4.044 

4.703 

4.710 

4.748 

5.052 

5.221 

5.283 

5.387 

5.681 

6.079 

6.109 

6.480 

6.594 

7.120 

7.665 

7.833 

8.508 

8.666 

8.691 

8.795 

8.803 

8.836 

8.870 

9.011 

9.120 

9.209 

9.250 

9.281 

9.633 

9.877 

10.090 

10.276 

Gap 

0.409 

1.522 

0.022 

0.294 

0.717 

0.601 

0.479 

0.659 

0.007 

0.038 

0.304 

0.169 

0.062 

0.104 

0.294 

0.398 

0.030 

0.371 

0.114 

0.526 

0.545 

0.168 

0.675 

0.158 

0.025 

0.104 

0.008 

0.033 

0.034 

0.141 

0.109 

0.089 

0.041 

0.031 

0.352 

0.244 

0.213 

0.186 

2nd Best 
1:36.781 

1:37.600 

1:37.600 

1:37.408 

1:38.056 

1:38.689 

1:39.908 

1:39.463 

1:40.415 

1:40.510 

1:40.251 

1:40.506 

1:43.160 

1:41.639 

1:42.647 

1:41.141 

1:41.532 

1:42.164 

1:42.007 

1:42.600 

1:43.393 

1:43.701 

1:43.385 

1:44.603 

1:44.536 

1:45.590 

1:44.311 

1:44.733 

1:44.213 

1:45.318 

1:45.253 

1:44.532 

1:45.286 

1:44.661 

1:44.831 

1:46.165 

1:45.462 

1:47.389 

1:45.800 

Laps 
12 

16 

3 

12 

58 

38 

48 

16 

14 

13 

13 

19 

30 

23 

15 

24 

34 

25 

21 

34 

11 

47 

25 

33 

25 

48 

9 

13 

16 

4 

7 

41 

28 

21 

31 

20 

28 

20 

27 

Ti
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Pos 
40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

No. 
772 

132 

72 

20 

19 

199 

666 

54 

23 

168 

4 

2 

198 

30 

86 

15 

46 

55 

81 

12 

11 

48 

139 

6 

98 

51 

148 

883 

812 

206 

Name 
Bernhard Gräff 

Udo Sattler 

Torsten Aram 

Tommaso Chimenti 

Horst Rudlof 

Steffen Noak 

Tanja Anargyrou 

Joseph Görtz 

Joshua Jordan 

Reinald Stürmer 

Marcel Marschner 

Hendrik Queißer 

Jochen Röder 

Thomas Schmid 

Patrick Müller 

Heinz Weyenberg 

Chris Kiliman 

Geer Peters 

Sabri Garchi 

Wolfgang Seißler 

Lukas Boenig 

Wilhelm Peters 

Jan Schlemmer 

Peter Wehrmeier 

Thorsten Weber 

Marina Domenis 

Uwe Stefan 

Gottfried Franken 

Achim Milde 

Axel Maier 

Best Tm 

1:45.716 

1:45.986 

1:46.251 

1:46.270 

1:46.379 

1:47.019 

1:47.507 

1:47.583 

1:47.672 

1:47.833 

1:48.042 

1:48.446 

1:48.480 

1:48.992 

1:49.149 

1:49.311 

1:49.415 

1:49.620 

1:49.870 

1:49.998 

1:50.198 

1:51.110 

1:51.385 

1:51.923 

1:51.990 

1:54.753 

2:00.370 

2:04.853 

2:06.163 

Diff 
10.342 

10.612 

10.877 

10.896 

11.005 

11.645 

12.133 

12.209 

12.298 

12.459 

12.668 

13.072 

13.106 

13.618 

13.775 

13.937 

14.041 

14.246 

14.496 

14.624 

14.824 

15.736 

16.011 

16.549 

16.616 

19.379 

24.996 

29.479 

30.789 

Gap 
0.066 

0.270 

0.265 

0.019 

0.109 

0.640 

0.488 

0.076 

0.089 

0.161 

0.209 

0.404 

0.034 

0.512 

0.157 

0.162 

0.104 

0.205 

0.250 

0.128 

0.200 

0.912 

0.275 

0.538 

0.067 

2.763 

5.617 

4.483 

1.310 

2nd Best 
1:46.581 

1:46.942 

1:46.555 

1:48.864 

1:46.443 

1:48.082 

1:51.432 

1:48.252 

1:48.427 

1:48.694 

1:48.085 

1:48.771 

1:48.871 

1:49.428 

1:49.163 

1:49.722 

1:49.628 

1:50.319 

1:49.916 

1:50.815 

1:52.584 

1:51.724 

1:51.616 

1:52.163 

1:52.305 

1:55.875 

2:01.492 

2:05.920 

2:07.314 

Laps 
14 

27 

28 

6 

55 

29 

14 

17 

15 

18 

30 

30 

9 

14 

37 

8 

44 

22 

6 

26 

9 

30 

65 

46 

42 

22 

17 

10 

3 

Ti
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